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2002 Far Western District SCORING SUMMARY

Division College Quartet Contests

5 out of 5 Divisions are complete:

Double
Panel
Rank Quartet Name Division Score
1 Four Score SCW 794
2 Men-So-Forte SCW 728
3 Eastern Arizona College ASN 705
4 The 8-Balls SCE 684

Single
Panel
Score

Percent
66.20
60.70
58.80
57.00



